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i Oil Filter

~ Oil separator cartridge

Breox oil B35

- Activated charcoal
Filter cartridge 1F210AX
Filter cartridge 2F210AA
Undust Filter
Filter Catridge Grade X
Filter Catridge Grade V
Filter Catridge Grade M
Filter Catridge [Cirrus compressor]
Filter [Cirrus compressor]
Lhe Level sensor
Transportation

Total [EUR]

ATTNIIAINAY

W101894
W101895
W1006192
W000748
W120003

- W120004

W101901
W101902
W101903
WS001618
WS001630
W020194

50
80

[ T 'Y

set
set
liters
Kg
set
set
EA
EA
EA

EA
EA
EA
Ea

Ao dutulveg musnsuaniudey vu9. Menedlvd a1.16 a.a. 64 (1 EUR = 39.54 un)

55
280
1,273
700
400
277
1,733
465
322
1,178
216
1,470
3,032
2,000
13,401.00
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wuuluvednda/i19 Spare Parts for Helium Liquefier System (HELIAL1000) 371u2u 13 518015

seazdunauaNln
a1 Y313 iy 8 /qu/ | 1wy | miretu | vanewg
IWEAUAN)
1 | Oil Filter w101894 1 set
2 | Oil separator cartridge W101895 1 set
3 | Breox oil B35 W1006192 50 liters
4 | Activated charcoal W000748 80 Ke
5 Filter cartridge 1F210AX W120003 1 set
6 Filter cartridge 2F210AA W120004 1 set
7 | Un-dust filter WS000388 1 set
8 | Filter cartridge Grade X W101901 1 set
9 Filter cartridge Grade V Ww101902 1 set
10 | Absorbent sieve Grade M W101903 2 sets
11 | Filter cartridge (Cirrus compressor) OF/C.251.434.02 1 set
12 | Filter (Cirrus compressor) 49/C.320.300.12 1 set
13 | LHe level sensor length 40” active length 39” W020194 1 set
—
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COMMERCIAL PROPOSAL
SPARE PARTS

Proposal n® ALCS/P2021-06-2295(1)

Customer: SLRI

k.
Yy
AIR LIQUIDE CRYOGENIC SERVICES
Au CAPITAL DE 48 000 Euras —Siége social : 2, RUE DE CLEMENCIERE, BP 15 38360 SASSENAGE
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SLR!
To Chonlada Khandon

Spares Helial

PROPOSAL

Dear Sir,

Regarding your request received by email on 22/06/2021, please find below our commercial

proposal:
W101894  Oil filter 55€ 1 55 € {
W101895  Qil separator cartridge 280 € 1 280€ 2
W1006192 Breox oil 50L 1273 € 1 1273€ 3
W000748  Activated charcoal 700 € 1 700 € L
W120003 Filter cartridge 1F210AX 400 € 1 400 € T
W120004  Filter cartridge 2F210AA 277 € 1 277 € b
WS000388  Un-dust filter 1733¢€ 1 1733€ +
W101901  Filter cartridge Grade X 465 € 1 465 € ) 2
W101902  Filter cartridge Grade V 322¢€ 1 322¢€ )
W101903  Filter cartridge Grade M 589 € 2 1178€ 0 1
WS001618  Filter cartridge (Cirrus compressor) 216 € 1 216 € ip
WS001630  Filter (Cirrus compressor) 1470¢€ 1 1470¢€ I
v W020194 Lhe level sensor 3032¢€ 1 3032¢€ \Z
Transportation DAP SLRI 2000€ 1 2000€
NET TOTAL PRICE 13 401,00 € (Vig Mo j01
e Model 135 for the monitor is replaced by Model 1700 L5, Y 529,895 54 Uth)
Prices excluding tax and duty outside France and subjected to Incoterms 2020. - Eve 34 5S4 um
e *l
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AIR LIQUIDE CRYOGENIC SERVICES
Au CAPITAL DE 48 000 Euros — Siége social : 2, RUE DE CLEMENCIERE, BP 15 38360 SASSENAGE — RCS GRENOBLE 425 040 078

The information contained in this document are conlidential and sent only to the here above mentioned person or entity, This information may not be copied or disclosed
without the prior written consent of AIR LIQUIDE CRYOGENIC SERVICES



